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Women / 4 / A1 L4 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte West958
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 9.675 9.5259.625 37.500
6T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Moira Corbett820
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.500 9.6508.900 37.275
1 3T 8T 1 2 

2 

Mikayla Faulconer191
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.500 9.3009.550 37.200
3 3T 2 5 3 

3 

Lauren Pizano199
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.600 9.5009.275 37.125
5 2 5 4 4 

4 

Meredith Beck187
Lakewood Ranch

8.575 9.250 9.6259.450 36.900
9 6 4 2 5 

5 

Layla Smith203
Lakewood Ranch

8.300 9.300 8.6259.500 35.725
13 5 3 9 6 

6 

Chantal Usubillaga847
South Florida

8.675 9.075 9.1258.650 35.525
6T 7 12 6T 7 

7 

Miley Hildebrand650
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.750 8.2508.900 34.850
2 8 8T 13 8 

8 

Abigail Jenkins841
South Florida

8.325 8.350 9.1258.775 34.575
12 10T 10 6T 9 

9 

Lauren Wiseman651
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 8.125 8.7259.200 34.500
10 12 6 8 10 

10 

Mia Leblanc-Simard844
South Florida

8.775 8.350 8.3509.000 34.475
4 10T 7 10T 11 

11 

Taylor Arden442
SKY Gymnastics

8.625 8.550 8.3508.400 33.925
8 9 13 10T 12 

12 

Lorelai Perry886
Infinity - FL

8.375 7.600 8.3258.675 32.975
11 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / A1 L4 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Fairey190
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.400 9.6509.325 37.400
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Grace Willis204
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.475 9.5259.525 37.300
7 1 2 2 2 

2 

Amanda Rocha654
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 9.075 9.1508.650 35.700
6 4 5 4 3 

3 

Hannah Riley655
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.450 9.2009.000 35.500
5 7T 4 3 4 

4 

Lydia Gabriel445
SKY Gymnastics

8.375 9.200 9.0258.625 35.225
10 3 6 5T 5 

5 

Kylie Kuiken842
South Florida

8.900 8.925 8.6008.450 34.875
4 5 8T 7 6 

6 

Kaylee Mascherino652
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 8.550 8.3508.550 34.625
2 6 7 9 7 

7 

Belle Burgess838
South Florida

8.350 8.175 8.5258.250 33.300
11 9 10 8 8 

8 

Brianna Rodetsky653
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 8.450 6.7758.450 33.050
1 7T 8T 12 9 

9 

Sophie Liotti954
South Florida

8.400 7.225 7.2508.000 30.875
9 11 11 11 10 

10 

Sierra Arden441
SKY Gymnastics

7.775 7.250 7.5757.825 30.425
12 10 12 10 11 

11 

Kristina Krikke620
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 0.000 9.0259.600 27.375
8 12 1 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / A1 L4 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Skoumal202
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.400 9.4009.450 37.500
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Thomas846
South Florida

9.000 9.000 9.3509.175 36.525
3 3 4 2 2 

2 

Veronica Thomas982
South Florida

8.800 9.075 8.9758.575 35.425
5 2 9 3 3 

3 

Isabella Goitiz-Cayer840
South Florida

8.900 8.875 8.4509.000 35.225
4 4 5 8 4 

4 

Emma Schain136
FGTC

8.350 8.425 8.7509.300 34.825
8T 8 3 5T 5T

5T

Makayla Brooks837
South Florida

8.700 8.850 8.6008.675 34.825
6 5 8 7 5T

5T

Abigail Tickett656
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 8.625 8.3508.225 34.675
1 6 12 9 7 

7 

Jillian Sanchez135
FGTC

7.950 8.600 8.7509.350 34.650
12 7 2 5T 8 

8 

Gracie Applegate887
Infinity - FL

8.275 7.500 8.8008.800 33.375
11 10 6 4 9 

9 

Alexandra Dominguez952
South Florida

8.350 7.650 7.9008.775 32.675
8T 9 7 10 10 

10 

Chloe Simmons845
South Florida

8.325 0.000 7.8508.350 24.525
10 11T 10 11 11 

11 

Devon Swartz657
LaFleur's Largo

8.425 0.000 7.8258.250 24.500
7 11T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / A1 L4 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Jackson195
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.125 9.3759.350 36.800
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Haven Wyles205
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.275 9.2508.750 35.825
4 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Jenna White848
South Florida

8.900 8.725 9.0008.250 34.875
2 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Rebekah George354
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.600 7.225 8.6508.750 33.225
3 10 2T 4 4 

4 

Haley Zimmerman884
Infinity - FL

8.475 8.100 8.5757.750 32.900
6 6 10 5 5 

5 

Sophia Lanni843
South Florida

8.525 7.600 8.3257.950 32.400
5 9 8 7 6 

6 

Emily Braswell444
SKY Gymnastics

8.425 8.150 7.6507.725 31.950
7 5 11 10 7 

7 

Anabella Shealy885
Infinity - FL

7.550 8.050 8.0258.250 31.875
12 7 5T 9 8 

8 

Alyxandrea Boykin443
SKY Gymnastics

8.000 8.500 7.4757.850 31.825
8T 4 9 11 9 

9 

Camille Gonzalez- Camacho355
Gainesville Gym Acad

7.575 7.875 7.3258.675 31.450
11 8 4 12 10 

10 

Alle Graham446
SKY Gymnastics

8.000 7.050 8.4507.500 31.000
8T 11 12 6 11 

11 

Chloe Meyer447
SKY Gymnastics

7.925 5.950 8.1008.175 30.150
10 12 7 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Infinity - FL 44 100.300 25.125 23.750 25.725 25.700
11 1 1

2 FGTC 44 69.475 16.300 17.025 18.650 17.500
22 2 2

3 Gainesville Gym Acad 44 64.675 16.175 15.100 17.425 15.975
33 3 3
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Women / 4 / A2 L4 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sahara Browne188
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.575 9.6509.675 37.950
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Brown605
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.250 9.4008.925 36.950
2 3 5 2 2 

2 

Ava Cirillo606
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.200 9.1009.225 36.850
3 4 3 4 3 

3 

Victoria Santaella201
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 8.825 9.1509.575 36.675
4 7T 2 3 4 

4 

Harlow Rivera-Michael615
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.050 8.9008.975 35.925
7 6 4 6 5 

5 

Katie Sukut617
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.375 8.9258.150 35.850
1 2 11 5 6 

6 

Cassidy DeVault607
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.600 8.6508.475 34.475
8 9 8 8 7 

7 

Kate Lynch611
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.400 8.1508.600 34.200
5T 10 6 11 8 

8 

Brynna Wood261
Starlight Gymnastics

8.200 8.825 8.7508.325 34.100
10 7T 10 7 9 

9 

Bella Santurri616
Orlando Metro

8.475 9.100 7.6507.600 32.825
9 5 14 13 10 

10 

Kendall Anderson260
Starlight Gymnastics

7.775 7.850 8.0008.350 31.975
13 11 9 12 11 

11 

Sara Jones263
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 7.100 8.1758.025 31.400
11 12 13 10 12 

12 

Avery Sanders258
Starlight Gymnastics

7.900 7.075 8.2508.050 31.275
12 13 12 9 13 

13 

Kyra Leverette259
Starlight Gymnastics

7.650 5.850 7.3008.500 29.300
14 14 7 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / A2 L4 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Garcia193
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.350 9.6759.025 37.375
3 2 8 1 1T

1T

Rilyn Ferber821
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.825 9.6009.575 37.375
1 7T 1T 2 1T

1T

Gabrielle DeVault608
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.300 9.3009.225 37.175
2 3 6 4 3 

3 

Brianna Yurus622
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.250 9.2009.575 37.050
5 4 1T 5 4 

4 

Allison Raymond980
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.150 9.3509.450 36.800
8T 5 3 3 5 

5 

Lindsey Yared618
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.400 9.0009.150 36.600
4 1 7 7 6 

6 

Lilia Piper614
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.900 8.7009.250 35.725
6T 6 5 13 7 

7 

Georgia Giles267
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.825 8.8508.850 35.375
8T 7T 12 11T 8 

8 

Jaelyn Phillips613
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.625 8.8508.650 34.950
10 9 14 11T 9 

9 

Brooke Gridley265
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 8.375 8.9008.950 34.825
11 12 9T 8T 10 

10 

Grace Byrd268
Starlight Gymnastics

7.775 8.400 8.9009.325 34.400
14 11 4 8T 11 

11 

Janae Brown604
Orlando Metro

8.875 7.550 9.0258.900 34.350
6T 14 11 6 12 

12 

Malia Burt264
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.575 8.1508.800 34.075
12 10 13 14 13 

13 

Kelsey Flowers269
Starlight Gymnastics

7.975 8.150 8.9008.950 33.975
13 13 9T 8T 14 

14 

Tristyn Gill266
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 6.950 7.6008.350 30.650
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / A2 L4 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie McKenna196
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.725 9.8259.000 37.800
6 1 13 1 1 

1 

Yuenia Lee609
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.425 9.3509.500 37.750
1 3T 3T 7T 2 

2 

Coreen Paris979
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.500 9.6009.425 37.600
8 2 6 2 3 

3 

Idanya Pacich612
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.075 9.5259.500 37.525
2T 8 3T 4T 4 

4 

Lanie Phillips198
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.325 9.5259.250 37.500
4 7 10 4T 5 

5 

Esther Goltsman194
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.375 9.5759.600 37.475
12T 5 2 3 6 

6 

Jordan Keener658
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.425 9.0009.375 37.225
2T 3T 8T 14 7 

7 

Olivia Rudd661
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 9.350 9.1009.400 36.775
12T 6 7 12 8 

8 

Ella Donkor189
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.475 9.4759.775 36.725
10T 12 1 6 9 

9 

Stepanie Lopez610
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.525 9.2009.500 36.525
5 11 3T 10 10 

10 

Megan Lyons978
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.425 9.3509.375 35.975
14 13 8T 7T 11 

11 

Delaney Crandall660
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.675 9.0509.050 35.775
10T 10 11 13 12 

12 

Julie Stalbird659
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.000 9.2507.850 35.325
7 9 15 9 13 

13 

Jasmine Bryant270
Starlight Gymnastics

8.475 7.650 8.9009.025 34.050
15 14 12 15 14 

14 

Giovanna Coppola819
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 0.000 9.1258.725 26.875
9 15 14 11 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / A2 L4 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Tracy668
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 8.725 9.7509.650 37.500
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Karlie Adams665
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.325 9.1509.100 36.875
2 2 6T 6T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Rutland200
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.175 9.4509.100 36.675
9 3 6T 2 3 

3 

Aurora Goldish-DeSanto663
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.150 8.9009.275 36.350
6 4T 3 10T 4 

4 

Alaya Saulsby271
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 8.625 9.1759.050 36.075
3 10 9 5 5 

5 

Camryn Kelly662
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.125 9.2008.425 35.900
4T 6 13 3T 6 

6 

Abigail Kantzler667
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.400 9.2009.100 35.850
4T 11 6T 3T 7 

7 

Sara Parksvold666
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.150 9.1508.200 35.500
7T 4T 15 6T 8 

8 

Sophie Fox670
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.150 9.1009.175 35.425
7T 12 5 9 9 

9 

MacKenzie Sleeper272
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 8.925 9.1509.000 35.175
14 7 10 6T 10 

10 

Ashlyn Going664
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.000 8.6259.200 34.225
12* 13 4 12 11T

11T

Bryannah Donatiello909
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.900 8.4258.500 34.225
12* 8 12 13 11T

11T

Tatiana Zayas949
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 7.700 8.9008.850 34.000
10 14 11 10T 13 

13 

Lauren Faria669
LaFleur's Largo

8.425 0.000 7.8008.350 24.575
11 15 14 14 14 

14 

Jade Fisher192
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.425 0.0009.375 18.800
15 1 2 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 41 115.325 28.100 29.000 29.075 29.150
13 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 41 113.650 28.300 28.325 28.500 28.525
21 2 2

3 LaFleur's Largo 41 113.000 28.275 28.100 28.425 28.200
32 3 3

4 South Florida 41 108.725 26.800 27.150 27.175 27.600
44 4 5

5 Starlight Gymnastics 41 107.950 26.675 26.650 27.400 27.225
55 5 4
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Women / 4 / A3 L4 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Hirt985
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 9.2758.950 35.775
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Darryelle Thomas733
No Florida Jax

9.325 8.450 8.8508.925 35.550
1 3 4 3 2 

2 

Lindsay Curette496
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.525 8.5509.025 34.900
4 2 1 8T 3 

3 

Maggie Lowe498
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.200 9.0758.550 34.825
2 4 9 2 4 

4 

De'Lanie Willis947
Boundless Gymnastics

8.725 7.750 8.7758.500 33.750
5 5 10T 6 5 

5 

Grace Murphy400
Harbor City

8.400 7.500 8.8259.000 33.725
10 6 2 4T 6 

6 

Aubrie Gonshor943
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 7.050 8.8258.825 33.200
8 11 6 4T 7 

7 

Caliah McGriff672
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 7.300 8.5508.850 33.000
11 8 5 8T 8 

8 

Anabelle Zink735
No Florida Jax

8.675 7.150 8.2258.575 32.625
6 9 8 10 9 

9 

Finley Traffanstedt717
Central Florida

8.625 7.400 8.6507.900 32.575
7 7 13 7 10 

10 

Mia Garcia809
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 6.800 8.2008.800 32.250
9 13 7 11 11 

11 

Angela Sanchez460
Universal GymAcademy

8.225 7.100 8.0758.400 31.800
12 10 12 12 12 

12 

Abbigail Miller462
Universal GymAcademy

8.175 6.825 7.6758.500 31.175
13 12 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / A3 L4 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keilana McGreevy499
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 8.350 9.4259.100 36.225
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Camille Sai812
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 8.500 9.0508.925 35.200
8 4 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Hendren399
Harbor City

9.050 8.150 9.0008.775 34.975
4 6 3 3 3 

3 

Shelby Reeve403
Harbor City

8.775 8.600 8.6758.650 34.700
6 3 4 4 4 

4 

Emilia Hernandez730
No Florida Jax

9.150 9.100 8.1008.200 34.550
2 1 8T 8 5 

5 

Alitta Basco457
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 8.050 8.5508.375 33.875
5 7 6 5 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Cook494
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 8.000 8.3008.225 33.625
3 8 7 7 7 

7 

Zalei Thurmon946
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 7.850 8.4258.625 33.400
11 10 5 6 8 

8 

Felicity Astemborski940
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 8.650 7.7508.200 33.250
10 2 8T 10 9 

9 

Natalie Steele813
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 7.900 7.9508.100 32.700
7 9 11 9 10 

10 

Kate Giesel458
Universal GymAcademy

8.675 5.550 7.6758.150 30.050
9 12 10 11 11 

11 

Madison Mong459
Universal GymAcademy

8.000 6.300 6.9007.725 28.925
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / A3 L4 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Delaney402
Harbor City

9.400 8.700 8.8509.100 36.050
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Audrey Cassette726
No Florida Jax

9.150 9.000 8.5509.125 35.825
4 1 1 7 2 

2 

Maliyah Orr732
No Florida Jax

9.250 8.550 8.7259.050 35.575
3 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lynch404
Harbor City

9.375 8.500 8.8008.800 35.475
2 5 5 4 4 

4 

Rhea Nibert401
Harbor City

8.900 8.775 8.7258.900 35.300
6 2 4 5T 5 

5 

Haley Deatherage398
Harbor City

8.625 8.150 9.1008.475 34.350
7 6T 8 1 6 

6 

Elizabeth Dalechek805
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 7.450 8.8758.500 33.775
5 8T 7 2 7 

7 

Riley Croly728
No Florida Jax

8.550 8.150 8.2258.100 33.025
8 6T 9 9 8 

8 

Alyvia Logan716
Central Florida

8.300 7.450 8.4258.725 32.900
9 8T 6 8 9 

9 

Adele Zack461
Universal GymAcademy

7.300 6.300 7.3257.975 28.900
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / A3 L4 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Fagan729
No Florida Jax

9.450 9.200 8.7509.200 36.600
1 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Skye Carl397
Harbor City

9.250 8.725 9.3009.175 36.450
2 6 2 2 2 

2 

Grace Griggs810
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 9.3758.750 35.675
11T 4 7 1 3 

3 

Cemre Kayisli811
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.250 9.2758.575 35.150
3 10 10T 3 4 

4 

Rylee Herndon731
No Florida Jax

8.750 9.150 8.1508.900 34.950
9T 2 5 14 5 

5 

Christina Graziano966
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 9.000 8.4258.625 34.925
7 3 9 12 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Chapman727
No Florida Jax

8.850 8.800 8.2758.850 34.775
8 5 6 13 7 

7 

Teresa Gutteridge497
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 8.050 8.5259.000 34.475
6 12 3T 10 8 

8 

Katherine Araujo725
No Florida Jax

8.700 8.200 8.8008.675 34.375
11T 11 8 5 9 

9 

Zoe Orr500
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 7.550 8.7509.000 34.300
4 13 3T 6T 10 

10 

Megan Rademeyer975
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.300 8.5508.500 34.100
9T 8 12 9 11 

11 

Lucy Frank807
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.625 8.7008.350 34.075
14 7 14 8 12 

12 

Caitlyn Rademeyer974
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 8.275 8.4508.575 34.000
11T 9 10T 11 13 

13 

Madeline Frank808
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 7.500 8.9008.475 33.800
5 14 13 4 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 No Florida Jax 42 109.250 28.025 27.450 27.375 26.400
41T 1 1

2 Harbor City 42 108.900 28.025 26.200 27.275 27.400
21T 3 2

3 Stars Gymnastics 42 107.575 26.925 26.475 26.475 27.700
14 2 4

4 TNT Jacksonville 42 107.000 27.450 25.175 27.125 27.250
33 4 3
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Women / 4 / A4 L4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailin Jensen895
Palm Beach

8.750 9.350 9.1759.425 36.700
6 1 1 5 1 

1 

Jayla Hoeck689
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.950 9.3509.300 36.600
2 5 2 3 2 

2 

Cora Carew347
DGA Tampa

8.825 8.775 9.5509.200 36.350
4T 7T 3 1 3 

3 

Jaslynn Kural350
DGA Tampa

9.350 9.325 9.5008.075 36.250
1 2 10 2 4 

4 

Kendal Gore480
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.900 9.0758.650 35.575
3 6 6 7 5 

5 

Isabella Ayala Levy892
Palm Beach

8.600 9.050 8.7259.050 35.425
7 3T 4 10 6 

6 

Thalia Townsend897
Palm Beach

8.000 8.775 9.1259.025 34.925
10 7T 5 6 7 

7 

Delaney Wilson924
EVO Gymnastics

8.825 8.300 9.2508.175 34.550
4T 9 9 4 8 

8 

Meg Brown921
EVO Gymnastics

8.150 8.100 8.2008.500 32.950
9 10 7 12 9 

9 

Taliyah Merricks326
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.750 9.050 8.9007.000 32.700
11T 3T 12 9 10 

10 

Janelis Suarez896
Palm Beach

7.750 7.550 8.9508.300 32.550
11T 11 8 8 11 

11 

Chloe Klinker759
Balcony

8.400 0.000 8.6007.850 24.850
8 12 11 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational Gym A
Meet Results
Sep 10-11, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/10/2016 8:29 PM

Women / 4 / A4 L4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadin Allen222
Premier - FL

9.300 9.200 9.4258.700 36.625
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Rosalina Caruso687
ACE - Daytona

9.150 8.600 8.9009.125 35.775
2 6 2 6T 2 

2 

Kennadi Gesacion479
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 9.2508.325 35.375
3 3 10 3 3 

3 

Katie Throdahl775
Future Flipz

8.750 7.750 8.9759.150 34.625
5 10 1 5 4 

4 

Miah Acuna-Suarez984
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 8.5508.300 34.600
4 2 11 9 5 

5 

Leah Parker327
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 8.150 8.9008.625 34.325
6 8 7 6T 6 

6 

Madeleine Trese864
Hollywood YMCA

8.375 8.650 8.4008.650 34.075
8 5 6 11 7 

7 

Ashlynn Buck756
Balcony

8.200 7.850 9.0008.825 33.875
11 9 4 4 8 

8 

Maria Shelton761
Balcony

8.425 8.700 9.3007.400 33.825
7 4 12 2 9 

9 

Amaya Thoene328
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.825 8.300 8.1508.400 32.675
12 7 9 12 10 

10 

Sarah Levin221
Premier - FL

8.350 0.000 8.9009.000 26.250
9 11T 3 6T 11 

11 

Megan Hina757
Balcony

8.225 0.000 8.4508.425 25.100
10 11T 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / A4 L4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Williams224
Premier - FL

9.375 8.950 9.5009.325 37.150
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Alexandria Lopez482
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 9.3759.200 36.875
2 2T 3 2 2 

2 

MaKenna Estes688
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.900 8.9258.950 36.025
3 4T 7T 5 3 

3 

Katelyn Zervoudakis778
Future Flipz

8.400 8.900 9.0759.550 35.925
11 4T 1 3 4 

4 

Hannah Shanker862
Hollywood YMCA

8.775 9.350 9.0008.500 35.625
7T 1 11 4 5 

5 

Anna Coyle776
Future Flipz

8.900 8.750 8.8008.525 34.975
5T 6 10 8 6 

6 

Mikayla Negedly690
ACE - Daytona

8.975 8.250 8.3009.075 34.600
4 9T 5 12 7T

7T

Madison Hodges758
Balcony

8.275 8.450 8.8759.000 34.600
12 8 6 6T 7T

7T

Gracie Korta223
Premier - FL

8.900 8.600 8.4508.625 34.575
5T 7 9 11 9 

9 

Melanie Quintero923
EVO Gymnastics

8.675 7.900 8.7009.100 34.375
9 12 4 9 10T

10T

Nadia Ahumada755
Balcony

8.550 8.000 8.8758.950 34.375
10 11 7T 6T 10T

10T

Mia Chang893
Palm Beach

8.775 8.250 8.4758.375 33.875
7T 9T 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / A4 L4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Imani Wooden352
DGA Tampa

9.450 9.200 9.2009.125 36.975
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Sydney Gainforth348
DGA Tampa

9.400 8.800 9.1759.250 36.625
2 6 1T 2 2 

2 

Nikole Martinez351
DGA Tampa

9.225 9.400 8.7009.100 36.425
4 1 4 7T 3 

3 

Ana Morales860
Hollywood YMCA

9.325 9.000 9.0508.750 36.125
3 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Gabriella Zumbano353
DGA Tampa

8.975 9.000 8.7008.925 35.600
6 3T 5 7T 5 

5 

Kendall Traub691
ACE - Daytona

8.825 8.925 8.5258.700 34.975
7 5 7 9T 6 

6 

Melanie Silva863
Hollywood YMCA

8.775 8.600 8.8758.375 34.625
8 8 11 5 7 

7 

Alexa Watson484
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.650 9.1008.000 34.300
9T 7 12 3 8 

8 

Katherine Adams325
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.150 8.3008.450 34.000
5 9T 9T 12 9 

9 

Mary Robert861
Hollywood YMCA

8.550 7.150 8.3509.250 33.300
9T 12 1T 11 10 

10 

Miley Flatt225
Premier - FL

8.350 7.500 8.8508.450 33.150
11 11 9T 6 11 

11 

Melanie Wiener330
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.500 8.150 8.5258.575 32.750
12 9T 8 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / A4 L4 grp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madigan Mehrtens922
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.3009.475 37.375
1T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Alexis Kress349
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.425 9.3008.650 36.375
4T 1 8 1T 2 

2 

Mary Mallia483
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.250 8.9758.975 36.275
3 3 3 5 3 

3 

Victoria Moya227
Premier - FL

9.000 8.800 9.1509.300 36.250
4T 5 2 4 4 

4 

Wyatt King481
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 9.3008.875 36.175
1T 6 5 1T 5 

5 

Ashlyn Harland779
Future Flipz

8.950 8.650 8.6258.950 35.175
6 7 4 9 6 

6 

Madeline Sischo226
Premier - FL

8.400 8.500 8.9508.675 34.525
10 8 7 6 7 

7 

Ahava Goldfein894
Palm Beach

8.175 8.900 8.5508.800 34.425
11 4 6 10 8 

8 

Kacey Simpson762
Balcony

8.675 8.300 8.7508.050 33.775
7 9 12 8 9 

9 

Kelsie Fernandez228
Premier - FL

8.600 6.900 8.8008.550 32.850
8T 12 9T 7 10 

10 

Layla Unzueta329
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.800 7.900 8.5008.550 32.750
12 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Sarah Toomey780
Future Flipz

8.600 8.000 7.6508.475 32.725
8T 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa 43 112.275 28.200 28.150 27.575 28.350
11 1 3

2 Premier - FL 43 110.325 27.675 26.950 27.625 28.075
23 5 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics 43 109.800 27.725 27.100 27.050 27.925
32 3 7

4 ACE - Daytona 43 108.850 27.400 26.775 27.500 27.175
6T4 6 4T

5 Palm Beach 43 108.175 26.125 27.300 27.500 27.250
4T8 2 4T

6 Hollywood YMCA 43 107.450 26.875 27.000 26.650 26.925
85 4 9

7 Future Flipz 43 107.400 26.600 26.300 27.650 26.850
97 7 1

8 EVO Gymnastics 43 106.825 26.800 25.700 27.075 27.250
4T6 8 6

9 Balcony 43 105.050 25.650 25.450 26.775 27.175
6T9 10 8

10 Gymnastics Etc - FL 43 103.150 25.575 25.500 25.750 26.325
1010 9 10
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